National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Science | Semester Physics (Physics) Examinations
Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Science | Semester Physics
(Physics) Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

Subjects Code No.

1 Classical Mechanics PHPC501
2 Quantum Mechanics PHPC503
3 Mathematical Physics PHPC505
4 Electrodynamics PHPC507
b Nuclear and Particle Physics PHPC509
6 Physics Lab PHPC511
7 Computational Physics Lab PHPC513
8 French Language Skills HSNC108
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
1 724107001 Moni Gupta Jiyalal Gupta 8.6818

2 724107002 Pranjit Saha Sanjit Saha 8.6591

3 724107003 Prachi Singh Anand Kumar Singh 8.1364

4 724107004 Anand Vishwakarma Narsingh Vishwakarma 8.5909

5 724107005 Kartik Joshi Kailash Chandra Joshi 9.5909

6 724107006 Ronhit Charanjeet Rawat 8.9091

7 724107007 Kavita Saini Gyani Ram Saini 9.0455

8 724107008 Leena Prem Parkash 9.0000
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724107009

724107010
724107011
724107012
724107013
724107014
724107015
724107016
724107017
724107018
724107019

724107021

724107022

724107023

724407002

724407005

724407006

Omkar Mahendra Kamble Mahendra Tukaram -

Kusumdeep

Sneha Badli

Sanjeet Kumar Yadav

Krishna

Nishant Rohilla
Ritika Maurya
Prateek Pattnaik
Krishna

Priyanka Kandpal
Tisa Mandal

Shivani

Adya Abhilasa Rath

Monika
Anuja Kumari

Arpita Lenka

Ashmi

Kamble

Jodh Raj

Ajay Kumar
Sadanand Yadav
Anil Kumar
Naresh Kumar

Mahendra Kumar

Dhiren Kumar Pattnaik

Puran Mal
Liladhar Kandpal
Uttam Mandal

Krishan Kumar

Bikash Ranjan Rath

Mahesh Kumar
Mukesh Singh

Dr Jitendra Kumar
Lenka

Shashi Bhushan

9.0909

7.5000
9.3636
7.2955
9.6818
8.7500
9.7273
8.8182
9.1818
9.3636
9.7727
8.7500

Re. PHPC501 (End)
PHPC503 (Int + End)
PHPC505 (End) PHPC507
(End) PHPC509 (End)

8.0455
8.2727

8.3864

7.7955

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

14 FEB 2095

(Examinations)
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