## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Science I Semester Physics (Physics) Examinations Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Science I Semester Physics (Physics) Examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			Code No
1	Classical N	PHPC501		
2	Quantum N	PHPC503		
3	Mathematic	PHPC505		
4	Electrodyna	PHPC507		
5	Nuclear and	PHPC509		
6	Physics Lal	PHPC511		
7	Computation	PHPC513		
3	French Lan	HSNC108		
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA
1	724107001	Moni Gupta	Jiyalal Gupta	8.6818
2	724107002	Pranjit Saha	Sanjit Saha	8.6591
3	724107003	Prachi Singh	Anand Kumar Singh	8.1364
4	724107004	Anand Vishwakarma	Narsingh Vishwakarma	8.5909
5	724107005	Kartik Joshi	Kailash Chandra Joshi	9.5909
6	724107006	Rohit	Charanjeet Rawat	8.9091
7	724107007	Kavita Saini	Gyani Ram Saini	9.0455
8	724107008	Leena	Prem Parkash	

1 4 FEB 2025

9	724107009	Omkar Mahendra Kamb	ole Mahendra Tukaram Kamble	9.0909
10	724107010	Kusumdeep	Jodh Raj	7.5000
11	724107011	Sneha Badli	Ajay Kumar	9.3636
12	724107012	Sanjeet Kumar Yadav	Sadanand Yadav	7.2955
13	724107013	Krishna	Anil Kumar	9.6818
14	724107014	Nishant Rohilla	Naresh Kumar	8.7500
15	724107015	Ritika Maurya	Mahendra Kumar	9.7273
16	724107016	Prateek Pattnaik	Dhiren Kumar Pattnaik	8.8182
17	724107017	Krishna	Puran Mal	9.1818
18	724107018	Priyanka Kandpal	Liladhar Kandpal	9.3636
19	724107019	Tisa Mandal	Uttam Mandal	9.7727
20	724107021	Shivani	Krishan Kumar	8.7500
21	724107022	Adya Abhilasa Rath	Bikash Ranjan Rath	Re. PHPC501 (End) PHPC503 (Int + End) PHPC505 (End) PHPC507 (End) PHPC509 (End)
22	724107023	Monika	Mahesh Kumar	8.0455
23	724407002	Anuja Kumari	Mukesh Singh	8.2727
24	724407005	Arpita Lenka	Dr Jitendra Kumar Lenka	8.3864
25	724407006	Ashmi	Shashi Bhushan	7.7955

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date

1 4 FEB 2025

(Examinations)